Kolo
One Solution, Multiple Applications
2KoloKolo1
Surface Recessed
Anti-Ligature Exterior
Introducing Kolo, the
most flexible circular
lighting solution available

IP
kolo
Order Codes
300mm 4K Silver  Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
800 lumens (11W)  K4H364KS K4H364KSEM
1100 lumens (15W) K4H3124KS K4H3124KSEM
400mm 4K Silver Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
1700 lumens (20W) K4H4154KS K4H4154KSEM
2300 lumens (28W) K4H4204KS K4H4204KSEM
Accessories - IP40 Version Only
Recessing kit 300mm silver  KLREC300S
Recessing kit 400mm silver  KLREC400S
Trim ring 300mm silver KLTR300S
Trim ring 400mm silver KLTR400S
Suspension kit KLSUSKIT
Options
IP65 VERSION Replace K4 with K6 i.e. K6H364KS
WHITE LED HALO RING* Add HA after K4 i.e. K4HAH464KS
BLUE LED HALO RING* Add HB after K4 i.e. K4HBH464KS
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. K4Y364KS
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET i.e. K4H364KS/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP i.e. K4H364KS/EP
COMMAND 5** Replace H with Q5 i.e. K4Q5364KS
WHITE FINISH Replace S with W i.e. K4H364KW
*Only available with 400mm IP40 product
**  Command 5 set-back functionality not available in 300mm emergency or
DALI products
Order Codes – Anti-Ligature
400mm 4K White Fixed Output 3 hr Emergency
1700 lumen 20W  K6H4154KW K6H4154KWEM
2300 lumen 28W K6H4204KW K6H4204KWEM
Accessories
Anti-ligature Kit  KLALKIT400W
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. K6Y364KW